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VIENNA'S ENGLISH THEATRE'S
SCHOOL OF PERFORMING ARTS

Teen Ensemble — Winter Semester 2022/23
Friday, September 16" 2022 - Friday, January 27t" 2023
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\‘>Teen Ensemble - Audition
Date: Friday, Sept 9t 2022
Starting 18:00

SHOWTIME Studios
Josefsgasse 7, 1080 Vienna

Time:
Place:

3 End of Semester Showcase
Date: Friday, December 9% 2022

Place: VETA
Wahringer StraBe 6-8/11, 1090 Vienna

g Holidays

Showtime will be closed on the following days

Fall Break Sat, Oct 22" — Wed, Nov 2" 2022

Bank Holiday Thurs, Dec 82022
Winter Break Sun, Dec 18 2022 — Sun, Jan 8" 2023

Semester Break Sat, Jan 28" — Sun, Feb 12t" 2023
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VIENNA'S ENGLISH THEATRE'S
SCHOOL OF PERFORMING ARTS

Teen Ensemble — Summer Semester 2023
Friday, February 17" — Saturday, May 28" 2023
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3 Summer Semester Theatre Production
Date: Sunday, May 28th 2023

Time: 19:00

Place: Vienna’s English Theatre
Josefsgasse 12
1080 Vienna

9 Holidays
Showtime will be closed on the following days

Spring Break Extra rehearsals on
April 7' an April 14t (17:00 — 21:30h)

Bank Holiday Mon, May 1%t 2023

Bank Holiday Thurs, May 18" 2023

Pentecost Sun, May 28™" — Mon, may 29" 2023
Bank Holiday Thurs, June 8" 2023

Summer Break starting Mon, May 29" 2023



